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1101010101 |Quanludle 0.00 678.00 (678.00) 0.00
1101010112 |Wnidwngs 0.00 1,075.00 (1,075.00) 0.00
1101020501 |Rur1nads 35,760.00 0.00 0.00 35,760.00|,
1101020601  |a/dl5.fimrhaense 0.00 1,075.00 (1,675.00) 0.00}
1101020603 |4/8f surmts-lustly, 59,290.00 242,722.29 (242,722.29) 59,290.00} /
1101020604 [4/b 5UWNS-UBNIUL, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|
1102010101 |a/wdudu-luauy, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00)
1102050124 |AneTuan un. 17,100.00 225,722.29 (242,822.29) 0.00|s
1106010103 |A%9. 918@Wui 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205010101 |91AnsWne Ay 275,000.00 0.00 0.00 275,000.00|,
1205010103 |aad. @1a15Wnande (274,999.00) 0.00 0.00 (274,999.003 |
1205020101 [9n@sdninau 1,148,499.00 0.00 0.00 1,148,499.00]
1205020103 |m#s, 91ANT @1, (895,401.13) 0.00 (3,313.82) (898,714.95)
1206010101 |;mgdipueianiney 206,260.00 0.00 0.00 206,260.007
1206010102 |Wnegdueidtinam 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 |;etd Asfaumdiney (156,020.00) 0.00 (624.32) (156,664.32);
1206020101 |Agsiausieunvue 2,104,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,104,000.00}
1206020102 |dnagimagrunmuy C.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103 |med Ao umvue (1,791,600.55) 0.00 (8,411.89) |  (1,800,012.40)
1206040101 | Agdtauailawan 149,262.78 0.00 | 0.00 149,262.78|,
1206040102 |naginilawan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 | mae Agiaeilaes (139,549.17) 0.00 (189.48) (139,738.65),
1206100101  [A3dmusireufiamed 562,370.00 0.00 0.00 56237000,
1206100102 |#npeudinines 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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1206100103  |Aad pauALaes (503,238.41) 0.00 (2,203.93) (505,442.34)},
1209010101 [Wawnsumaue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1209010103 |paa-TUsunsumon™ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101010102 |9/1 n3AN-n1euen (60,402.50) 71,175.08 (70,372.58) (59,600.00)
2101010103 |$udud / Tuddgy 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00
2101020198  |audu-migaudy (6,246.50) 11,909.15 (5,662.65) 0.00
2102040101  {as1suulnpfnedia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102  [ludrdgyAredne (17,100.00) 180,065.00 (162,965.00} 0.00
2102040103 |W/H tax-upea(03) 0.00 310.00 (310.00) 0.00
2102040106  |W/Htax-na.{I5(53) 0.00 108.18 (108.18) 0.00
2112010199  |Gudsefudy (35,760.00) 0.00 0.00 (35,760.00)
2116010104 |tUnifiursornds 0.00 339.00 (339.00) 0.00
2213010101 |v/mvodus (63,584.58) 0.00 0.00 (63,584.58)
3101010101 |/ngesinpea qv 162,807.07 0.00 0.00 162,807.07
3102010101 |3/Ageana.axes 240,340.27 0.00 0.00 240,340.27
3105010101 [VuveImidieany (1,039,696.46) 0.00 0.00 (1,039,696.46)
4201020199 |3/mendsudy 0.00 0.00 (126.00) (126.00)
4202030105  |5/apvdUnedn {400.00) 0.00 0.00 (400.00)
4205010110  fefuninuigeasioe 0.00 0.00 (610.00) (610.00)
4302030101 |3/Aanmsusana (4,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (4,000.00)
4307010103 |TR-FusuymaINg (152,150.00) 0.00 (152,150.00) (304,300.00)
4307010105  |TR-Yusuafiueu (81,848.57) 100.00 (93,899.23) (175,647.80)
4308010101  {TR-asn.ulduuen (24,202.00) 0.00 0.00 (24,202.00)
4308010105  |T/R-USURUHnNA&s (35,760.00) 0.00 0.00 (35,760.00)
5101010115  |A198ULNUWLL.TI9ATT 152,150.00 152,150.00 0.00 304,300.00
5101020106  |Rusunuuia.-Rel 5,250.00 5,250.00 0.00 10,500.00
5103010102 |Audedag 14,280.00 0.00 0.00 14,280.00
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5104010104  |fdan 420.00 11,335.08 0.00 11,755.08
5104010107  |Andosuaagaiige 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 2,400.00
5104010110  |Anioinds 0.00 200.00 (100.00) 100.00
5104010112 |A/3WNIUINIS-a18uen 59,600.00 59,600.00 (339.00) 118,861.00
5104020101  |lvdn 4,716.83 4,108.13 0.00 8,824.96
5104020103  |euszihgiuinia 1,056.09 757.03 0.00 1,813.12
5104020105  |ennsfnd 0.00 1,208.99 0.00 1,208.99
5104020107  [ausmslusweld 0.00 391.00 0.00 391.00
5104030203 @mﬁauﬁzﬁuﬁa 1,458.97 0.00 0.00 1,458.97
5104030206  |5104030206  AgAmeiEn 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
5104030212  [dudndemdn-uan 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
5104030299  |fldmasdu 0.00 500,00 0.00 500.00
5105010103  |Andou-onansaua, 3,424.28 3,313.82 0.00 6,738.10
5105010109 |Anios-p.aua, 1,352.33 624.32 (.00 1,976.65
5105010111 |fdon perumnnue 8,692.28 8,411.89 0.00 17,108.17
5105010115  |Andeu-n lewan 195.80 189.48 0.00 385,28
5105010127  |ddou-A.aew 1,931.17 2,203.93 0.00 4,135.10
5209010112  |T/Ednfiudepu 0.00 339,00 0.00 339.00
5210010102  {T/E-lowdulsiasn. 25,760.00 0.00 0.00 35,760.00
5210010103  |1/E-Taws/an/mlsrun. 400.00 736.00 0.00 1,136.00
5210010105 | T/E-U3ulusnady 24,202.00 0.00 0.00 24,202.00
6201010101 |Wn Sushnads 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6303010101 |Conv 81A75HN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6303010102 |ConvAce-Depre a1@15% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6304010101  |Conv 91A1¥dTNITL 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00
6305010101 |ConvAcc-Depre £1@158 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00
6307010101  |[Convaniingu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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6307010102  |ConvAcc-Depre gniins 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010101  |Conv aaufiumes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6316010102  [ConvAcc-Depre Ainifin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010101  |Conv software 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6328010102  |ConvAcc-Depre softwa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

sUveng e 0.00 990,097.66 (990,097.66) 0.00
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U BRURINARY 1101020501
W 2 ES o G
ATIAUTIBULEALTIENTIATRUlnIRUNINN N SI9NTIRAY WiOAIAY ZGL_RPTO13
wazTeduanuzRuenAdwazRuTuNInYesiyua (ZGL_RPTO16) Tusyuu GFMIS

JUATENULDALRUHINARY
di 1 & L4 o = ={ s 1 =y ]
Fanureeu SrinaunsnUydavnsnldaiys siamiaedngiy 0700400015
M UN 30 WHARAEU 2562

Um
YORALMRDRINS U TUIUNA RO 35,760.00
wan Memsiliiudinduihnads
; MIRuERRs (Ussianenans RX) 0.00
5 nsndusemshianysal (Useovienans J2) 0.00
¥ senafiliiuaaiuinads
MUaLlinay (Usganenans JO) 0.00
nsndusemslilauysal WUselanenans RZ) 0.00 0.00
HDRAMEDINU TSN ULERINISLAE 8 S U N TET I IASS 35,760.00

W3IOAENI ZGL- RPTO13

NG FUTIvMTIRvsuligugantuinadaazdslvdinauaaesendn / naudadinens
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ANAUN 5 ——— $1UN3 Y V&R
\auf By
1 10901 Guuseiuby |Bulpdiussiy T 6,300.00 L%’Wﬁ'}ﬁqimi
2 10901 Fuvssfdy  |Busfasusetudogn 6,000.00 1§ shiudindeya
3 10901 Sulssiudu |Rufad sty sfTalle 6,300.00 [wiinaudusneus
4 10901 Suuseudy | Rufasdseiy Fouan 5,880.00 [wilnaudusaaus
5 10901 Ruusedugy  |Ruliaddseiudyan 5,580.00 |wéwdnitanuayena
6 10901 Fulssiudu | Sufndusedudnyan 5,700.00 [wEnawsnwnulasndie
3734 35,760,00
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drneunsandyTannsaldeiys

smangilne swndefyd 1ty 116-6-02806-2

at

)

8 Sufl 30 wgedneu 2562

PuenUsznnRushnsunats (lusudszana) swadad 1101020603

gl
gaAALNGININTIBIUNTUEARIBEA T Tuenyszanialy 59,290.00
#n  vededandaddletudinlussuu GEMIS (Wisunans
Antayauan)
l-:‘j - = 1 a ﬁ’f’ =,
van Eaigiiansdaliinlugutu
goanduRonuluLdswanvaesunans (Bank Statement) 59,290.00
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Current Account

. urud 1/2
_ una.suasnselne gan 1111 e wselaws 16110 Page of Pages
= Thailand Cath ERINYT
= Branch
=i o | wufhioyd  116-6-02806-2
. =3 gfu arnewenadyfemasalRenyd (Guontsmnouaud ) Account No,
j = a1l uasialioBavnsal@ay? wnngunsiunisioninfevys udl 30/11/2562
=i duaueiny Date
= dnafiasennt #nasu THB
| =° favL? 16000 C“gﬁ’lw 0.00
= Thalfand foaniLie
i 166,274
Sufiiau/d TS fraiuy FETRTITEEIE ) nsuduf WnAtdu ganRIUED 1911 psvhs'mms
Date Code Dascriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal / Deposit; Balance Branch Teller
: B/F Lamanun 59,290.00
| 01/11/2562 BPDWT SINGBURI PROVI 59,290,00 0.00 0116 93999
: 01/11/2562 B(D14 GFM15/108682 2,400,00 2,400.60 108682 931000
01/11/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,280.00 16,680.00 108682 931000
01/11/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 420,00 17,100,00 108682 931000
04/11/2562  BPDWT SINGBURI PROVI 2,400.00 14,700.06 0116 93499
04/11/2562 BPDWT SINGBURI PROVI 14,280.00 420.00 0116 93959
04/11/2562 BFDWT SINGBURI PROVI 420.00 0.00 0116 93999
14/11/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 4,725.00 4,725.00 108682 931004
14/11/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,467.29 §,192.29 108682 © 931004
14/11/2562  BRDWT SINGBURI PROVI 3,467.29 4,72500 108682 $3%99
14/11/2562 BPDWT SINGBURI PROVI 4,725.00 0,00 0116 93999
21/11/2562  BCDI4 GFMIS/ 108682 152,150,00 152,150.00 108682 931001
: 21/11/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 157,400.00 108682 931001
25/11/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 500,00 157,900.00 108682 931001
| 25/11/2562  BCDL4 GFMIS/108682 100.00 158,000.00 108682 931001
25/11/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 140.00 158,140.00 108682 931001
25/11/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,290.00 217,430.00 108682 931001
25/11/2562 BPDWT SINGBURI PROVI 500,00 216,930.00 0116 93999
25/11/2562  BPDWT SINGBURI PROVI 100.00 216,830.00 0116 93999
25/11/2562 BFDWT SINGBURI PROVI 140.00 216,650.00 D116 9399%
26/11/2562  BFDWT SINGBURI PROVI 133,353.07 83,336.93 0116 93959
26/11/2562  CWTPC 10349747 1,180.00 82,156.93 (0116 573290
26/11/2562 CWTRC 61255033 10349748 12,366.93 69,790.00 0118 573280
26/11/2562  CWTPC 10349746 10,500.00 59,290.00 0116 573250
/
uaandtuia £9,290,00
TINTIWAITABULIETU 13 AT 242,722.29
Total of Withdrawal Transactions itam{s) Baht
TINTIBAVTHAIN LT 11 18015 242,722.29
Total of Deposit Transactions itam(s) Baht
winsanaGoady (Unclear Cha.) 0 UM 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

(useatuaaguiaaunds)
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Current Account

. U 22
— wuawatsnglaug gua 1111 Yanwselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand CRPR! srndoviyd
=, Branch
=i ] R TTeyd 116-5-02806-2
=8 g dnvwesadyfavasaitein? (Guonlsanousudu ) Account No.
=5 g naigdaunsalfeiu? 1nmgusiun e indaig Fuit 30/11/2562
=: #ruaLnalsy Date
= el asRevgd EN& T THB
=" AoV 16000 Currency 200
= - UL .
o Thailand [Loan? Limit

166,275

AaELNERILeN | SiRTIEMT CLCK / BCCK winad daflsanamsdanidy Taeflanmunamsdan
viuwad Lia CL asuansmansaasiasnanis CLCR

(llsmdruaradungarundn)



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Cate

01-11-2019
02:15:00
01-11-2019
09:52:00
01-11-2019
09:52:00
01-11-2019
09:52:00
04-11-2019
156:32:00
04-11-2019
15:34:00
04-11-2019
15:34:00
14-11-2019
10:04:00
14-11-2019
10:04:00
14-11-2019
14:29:00
14-11-2019
14:29:00
21-11-2019
10:01:00
21-11-2019
10:01:00
25-11-2019
09:49:00
25-11-2019
09:49:00
25-11-2019
08:49:00
25-11-2019
09:42:00
25-11-2019
14:54:00
25112019
14:54:00
25-11-201¢9
14:54:00
26-11-2019
02:15:00
26-11-2019
09:56:00
26-11-2019
09:58:00
26-11-2019
10:00:00

KRUNGTHA

116-6-028086-2
finounT Aty
AWAIAIRIWLS
gninenunsyadeyd
swnsnifioiis

0.00

Teller id

93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93099
931004
931004
93998
93099
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
93909
93999
93999
573290
573290

573290

Total Cr. = 242,722.29

Currency

Account
Status

Branch Name

Available

Transaction
Code

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTPC
CWTRC

CWTPC

dnun

THB

" Active

SING BURI BR.

0.00

Description

SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBUR| PROVI
SINGBUR| PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GrMIS/108682
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI8/108682
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROQVI
SINGEURI PROVI

SINGBURI PROVI

61255033

Usganhaungeiniau 2562

duungnias
[aadmS ﬁ\g\&)

Wi mnwAiung finlm)
unirmnsiasouyd

Cheque Amount

No.
-59,290.00

2,400.00
14,280.00
420.00
-2,400.0C
-14,280.00
-420.00
4,725.00
3,487.29
-3,467.29
-4,725.00
152,150.00
5,250.00
500.00
100.00
140.00
58,290.00
-500.00
-100.00
-140.00
-133,353.07
10349747 -1,180.00
10349748

~12,366.83

10349746 -10,500.00

Total Dr. =-242,722.29

Balance

0.00
2,400.00
16,680.00
17,100.00
14,700.00
420.00
0.00
4,725.00
8,192.29
4,725.00
0.00
152,150.00
157,400.00
157,900.00
158,000.00
158,140.00
217,430.00
216,930.00
216,830.00
216,690.00
83,336.93
82,156.93
69,790.00

59,290.00
P

Init Br

G116

108682

108682

108682

0116

0116

0116

108682

108682

108682

0116

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

01186

o116

0116

0118

0116

0118

0116



dinaunmadydannsalfoiyd

Tuasideanunie surn1Ingelng
1auiUeyd 116-6-02806-2
st A =

o YUl 30 woASNMeY 2562

iaaed MUY 1Ry
Waszwdnena | wviifnn 318013 (318975uAT) | (tunaaaslussuy | Munewe
GFMIS)
- 12/2563  |A13190A11U3A13 59,290,00 59,290.00
ERREY 59,250.00 59,290.00
(a9ii0) /W

9 18 Buniesl 2562

(Wamgduns Tveadng)

viphaninauns ity tannsaidaiys
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swimsngdlng anvndoiyd iyl 116-6-04220-0

s

8

8 Fufl 30 wgARneu 2562

ygusnUsznnRusinguIats (Wonsudszan) svalnY 1101020604

=
o
=

< o= o
YOARANARDANTIBNUNITHARBAUYTuenUssnnialy

al

soaRdannuluLieanvaITLIANS el 116-6-04220-0

=

¢ o v = oal I & dy Y
van  eddiiavsdalidniuiuiu

n swdedandayiatuinlussuy GRMIS (Wsiswnans

0.00

AGIERE

]

(39%9)

(Wn9an gy

2/

WIRU1E

@

U

Fund Tnens
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na)

q

MupsIRUnyTavnseiBaiys
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

116-6-04220-0

Wuehnate ddanu
arlatatignasal
RueAR19q driinenu
sty fanngal
0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Availabie Balance

Transaction Code

Uszdtfaungainieu 2562

THB
Active

SING BURI

BR.
0.00

Description Cheque Amount Balance
No.

Total Dr. =0.00
o

Anungndas

RS nQ%

(WsarnnuAtund #nln)
Uninnsnsiasuyd

Init Br
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gineursatydannsaidaiys

sUIAISNgilng aBaiys el 116-6-05364-4

A a = ES CT Y|
BaUIUNUIBLANNUEINTUIATT (Wansudseannd) sWaUY 1101020601

ol Al 30 weednneu 2562

I
)
=

#0ANILMADANTIEUNITUERIERAU Y TN UszIaN Y

5989t diaddalaldtuinlussuy GFMIS (UeguIANT

0.00

0.00

(aa%0)

v

(wraardinaund nedna)
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vimhdtinaues ety denngaidaiyl
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vinudinurnasussiu
Current Account

. L 11
— uya.suatsngalne gulan 1111 danwseTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 A1 RN
= Branch
ﬁ; iy & 116-6-05364-4
=& gy dvdnow anadySavasa@en Manisiudumuiaiag EDC Account Na.
=i driinoua ity faun ol uilaguasirasioniadanys Judt 30/11/2562
=F fuauliy Date
B dinaifias &y’ Anadu THB
— Ay 16000 Curarenycv oo
= “Thailand vy '
an [Loan] Limit
165,797
Juiibaufil FIHAS sabunn FEARHIBL 2] nawmdu/elndu LELRRTEE] #un ;;ﬁﬁwnﬁ
Date Code Descriptions Chegue No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/E KRN 0,00
01/11/2562 DD TR fr 1167005090 465.00 ~ 465.00 0116 N/A
04/13/2862  PBDWT 5008 -0700400015 126,00 339.00 0116 ITBANK
04/11/2562 PBDWT GS008 -0700400015 339,00 0.00 0116 ITBANK
06/11/2562 DD TR fr 11670050390 610.00 610,00 0116 N/A
07/11/2562 PBDWT 59008 -0700400015 610.00 0.00 0116 ITBANK
RN RS 0.00
FWENITAAULGUY 3 518015 1,075.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions itemn(s) Baht
Fansin 2 e 1,075.00
Total of Deposit Transactions itern{s) Bsht
vimsamaduaiiy (Unclear Chy.) 0 518017 0,00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions itemn(s) Baht

FaBiuneL ey « Was1ans CLCK / BCCK winedy winfisananisdumay Iaadianmunanmaion

Auuad vim CL asuamemanisaasiaians CLCR

(lalsmanudrafanaaiunag)



dseafiaunnaaniau 2562

Account No. 116-6-05364-4 Currency THB
Account Name  &itineu asa Account Active

Tryfigunsal§ouiys Status
Alias Name Branch Name SING BURI BR.
Ledger Balance (.00 Available 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction  Description Cheque Amount Balance Init Br

Code No.

01-11-2019 N/A BB TR fr 1167005090 465.00 46500 0116
23:00:00
04-11-2019 [TBANK PEDWT G9008 -0700400015 -126.00 339.00 0116
(8:45:00 :
04-11-201¢ ITBANK PBDWT G9008 -0700400015 -339.00 0.00 0116
(8:45:00
06-11-2019 N/A DD TR fr 1167005080 610.00 610.00 0116
23:00:00
07-11-2018 ITBANK PBDWT (G2008 -0700400015 -610.00 0.00 0118
08:05:00 &
Total Cr. = 1,075.00 Total Dr. =-1,075.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

l.edger Balance

Date

Total Cr.= 0,00
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Teller Id

dnun

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SING BUR! BR.

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction Code Description

Total Dr. =0.00
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